
FICHE DE PNJ :

FOR AGI VOL LOG CHA CHC

DÉFENSE : ESSENCE :

COMPÉTENCES :

( + )

( + )

( + )
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( + )

ATOUTS :

-1

-2
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-4

-5
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-5

PHYSIQUE

ÉTOURDISSANT

ARMURE

ARMES Dom. Courte Inter. Longue
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